
WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 
Note to Parents:  
Please have your student at their stop 5 minutes prior to the published time in the morning. Kindergarten 
students must have an adult meet them at their afternoon stop. If you have any questions or concerns, 
please contact Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 

 
The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, parental or marital status, race, religion, 

sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding 

discrimination: Jennifer Duvall, Human Resources Director and Title IX coordinator, jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us  541-757-5840 | 1555 SW 35th Street, Corvallis, OR 97333 

 
Aviso a los padres:  

Favor de tener a su hijo en la parada 5 minutos antes de la hora publicada. Los estudiantes de jardín de 
niños deben tener a un adulto autorizado esperándolos en la parada de autobús en la tarde. Si tiene 
alguna pregunta o preocupación, comuníquese con Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 

 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, situación de los padres o de su 

estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los grupos de jóvenes designados. La siguiente persona ha sido 

designada para atender las consultas acerca de la discriminación:  Jennifer Duvall, Director de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX, jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us 
 

Route 30 AM Wildcat Elementary AM 

  

7:08 AM NE Seavy Ave & NE Seavy Cir 

7:11 AM NE Conser St & NE Angelee Pl 

7:12 AM NE Conser ST & NE Conroy Pl 

7:17 AM NE Jack London St & NE Lancaster St 

7:22 AM NE Belvue St & NE Lawndale Pl 

7:26 AM 136 NE Conifer Blvd  

7:27 AM NE Cambridge Cir & NE Plymouth Cir 

7:30 AM NE Lancaster St & NE Oxford Cir 

7:34 AM NE Conifer Blvd & NE Powderhorn Dr 

7:39 AM 926 NW Sequoia Ave  

7:41 AM NW Sycamore Ave & NW Janssen St 

7:43 AM 916 NW Sycamore Ave 

7:45 AM Wild Cat Elementary 

7:50 AM Garfield Elementary School 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us


WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 30 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Garfield Elementary School 

2:45 PM Wildcat Elementary School 

2:50 PM 926 NW Sequoia Ave 

2:52 PM NW Sycamore Ave & NW Janssen St 

2:53 PM 916 NW Sycamore Ave 

2:55 PM NE Belvue St & NE Lawndale Pl 

2:57 PM NE Jack London St & NE Lancaster St 

3:00 PM NE Seavy Ave & NE Seavy Cir 

3:04 PM NE Conser St & NE Angelee Pl 

3:05 PM NE Conser St & NE Conroy PL 

3:08 PM NE Lancaster St & NE Oxford Cir 

3:10 PM NE Conifer Blvd & NE Powderhorn Dr 

3:11 PM NE Plymouth Cir & NE Cambridge Cir 

3:13 PM 136 NE Conifer Blvd  
 

Route 31 AM Wildcat Elementary AM 

  

6:38 AM 28690 Hwy 34 

6:40 AM Terra Circle & HWY 34 

6:41 AM Highway 34 & Melody Ln 

6:43 AM 33890 White Oak  

6:44 AM 33756 White Oak 

6:53 AM 34505 Riverside Dr 

6:54 AM 34589 Riverside Dr 

6:59 AM Colorado Lake & Pheasant 

7:04 AM 34359 Colorado Lake Dr 

7:11 AM Highway 34 & Owl Pl 

7:21 AM Lincoln Elementary (pick up CHS students) 

7:30 AM 407 NW 2nd St 

7:35 AM Corvallis High School 

7:40 AM Garfield Elementary School 

7:50 AM Wildcat Elementary 
 

 

 

 



WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 31 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Garfield Elementary School 

2:45 PM Wildcat Elementary 

2:51 PM 407 NW 2nd St 

3:15 PM Corvallis High School 

3:25 PM Lincoln Elementary (drop off CHS students) 

3:34 PM 28690 Hwy 34 

3:40 PM 33062 Peoria 

3:47 PM Terra Circle & HWY 34 

3:50 PM Highway 34 & Melody Ln 

3:51 PM 33890 White Oak Rd 

3:52 PM 33756 White Oak Rd 

3:57 PM 34505 Riverside Dr 

4:01 PM 34589 Riverside Dr 

4:07 PM Colorado Lake & Pheasant 

4:09 PM 34359 Colorado Lake Dr 

4:13 PM Highway 34 & Owl Pl 
 

Route 32 AM Wildcat Elementary AM 

  

7:17 AM Century Dr & Fire Access 

7:22 AM NW 29th St & NW Daylily Ave  

7:27 AM 2620 NW Garryanna Dr 

7:31 AM NW Rolling Green Dr & NW Bluebell Pl 

7:34 AM NW Rolling Green Dr & NW Forestgreen Ave 

7:37 AM NW Garryanna @ NW Meadowgreen 

7:40 AM NW Oak Ave & NW Fairlawn St 

7:45 AM Wildcat Elementary 

7:50 AM Garfield Elementary School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 32 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Garfield Elementary School  

2:43 PM NW Fairlawn St & NW Oak Ave 

2:45 PM Wildcat Elementary 

2:49 PM 2620 NW Garryanna Dr 

2:51 PM NW Rolling Green Dr & NW Bluebell Pl 

2:53 PM Century Dr & Fire Access 

2:57 PM NW 29th St & NW Daylily Ave 

3:01 PM NW Forestgreen Ave & NW Rolling Green Dr 

3:03 PM NW Garryanna @ NW Meadowgreen 
 

Route 33 AM Wildcat Elementary AM 

  

7:20 AM NW Buchanan & Nw 10th 

7:23 AM NW Highland Dr & NW Hayes Ave  

7:26 AM NW Highland Dr & NW Garfield Ave 

7:26 AM NW Garfield Ave & NW 13th St 

7:27 AM NW Highland Dr & NW Cleveland Ave  

7:30 AM NW Highland Dr & NW Wild Rose Dr 

7:31 AM 1120 NW Lester Ave 

7:32 AM NW McDougal Dr & NW Glen Eden 

7:39 AM NW Crescent Valley Dr & NW Brownly Heights Dr 

7:45 AM NW Frazier Creek Rd & NW Belhaven Dr 

7:50 AM Wildcat Elementary School 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 33 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Wildcat Elementary School  

2:43 PM NW Highland Dr & NW Wild Rose Dr 

2:43 PM 1120 NW Lester Ave  

2:45 PM NW McDougal Dr & NW Glen Eden Dr 

2:51 PM NW Crescent Valley Dr & NW Brownly Heights Dr 

2:53 PM NW Frazier Creek Rd & NW Belhaven Dr 

3:02 PM NW Garfield Ave & NW 13th St 

3:04 PM NW Highland Dr & NW Hayes Ave 

3:05 PM NW Garfield Ave & NW Highland Dr 

3:06 PM NW Highland Dr & NW Cleveland Ave 

3:08 PM NW Highland Dr & NW Cleveland Ave 
 

Route 34 AM Wildcat Elementary AM 

  

7:04 AM SW 15th St & SW E Ave 

7:06 AM SW 11th & SW Western Blvd 

7:09 AM SW B Ave & SW 5th St 

7:10 AM SW 5th St & SW Washington Ave 

7:15 AM 451 NW Polk  

7:16 AM NW 7th St & NW Harrison Blvd 

7:18 AM NW 14th St & NW Van Buren Ave 

7:20 AM NW 15th St & NW Polk Ave 

7:22 AM NW Kings Blvd & NW Tyler Ave 

7:24 AM NW 25th St & NW Fillmore Ave 

7:28 AM NW 29th St & NW Greeley Ave 

7:30 AM NW Grant Ave & NW 25th St 

7:32 AM NW Grant Ave & NW 19th 

7:34 AM NW 10th St & NW Buchanan Ave 

7:45 AM Wildcat Elementary 

7:50 AM Garfield Elementary School 
 

 

 

 

 

 



WILDCAT ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE    (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 34 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Wildcat Elementary 

2:45 PM Garfield Elementary School 

2:50 PM NW 29th & Nw Greeley Ave 

2:50 PM NW Grant Ave & NW 25th St 

2:51 PM NW Grant Ave & NW 19th St 

2:52 PM NW 25th St & NW Fillmore Ave 

2:53 PM NW Tyler Ave & NW kings Blvd 

2:54 PM NW 15th St & NW Polk Ave 

2:56 PM NW 10th St & NW Buchanan Ave 

2:58 PM 451 NW Polk Ave 

2:59 PM NW 7th St & NW Harrison Blvd 

3:01 PM NW 14th St & NW Van Buren Ave 

3:03 PM SW Washington Ave & SW 5th St 

3:04 PM SW 5th St & SW B Ave 

3:06 PM SW Western Blvd & SW 11th St 

3:07 PM SW 15th St & SW E Ave 
 

Route 49 PM Wildcat Elementary PM 

2:40 PM Wildcat Elementary School 

2:45 PM Boys and Girls Club 
 


